

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190366

Job No. : 458340

PID No. : **96015**

SAC : **4PF7/4PS7**

Fairfield

SR 204 03.46/04.32

WORK TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E161300**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>Z240</b>
Construction	1,217,840.91		243,568.18		974,272.73
Insp. & Eng.	85,249.09		17,049.82		68,199.27
		The bid amount for this project is \$1,445,840.91 ; however, due to A + B Contract Bidding procedures, the Div. of Finance has determined that the Encumbrance Request will reflect the total of Contract A only. The Contractor BID \$228,000.00 on Construct B, however, CONTRACT B IS CAPPED @ \$42,000.00 MAXIMUM INCENTIVE.			
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	1,303,090.00		260,618.00		1,042,472.00

HMW

Approved



Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190376

Job No. : 439293

PID No. : **106876**

SAC : 4PF7/4PS7/4HJ7/4BC7

TYPE : RESURFACING

Medina

SMOOTH FY2019 (A)

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E180806**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>Z232</b>
1					
Construction	2,761,385.01		552,277.00		2,209,108.01
Insp. & Eng.	82,844.99		16,569.00		66,275.99
2					<b>Z240</b>
Construction	247,173.21		49,434.64		197,738.57
Insp. & Eng.	7,416.79		1,483.36		5,933.43
3					<b>ZS30</b>
Construction	62,116.78		6,211.68		55,905.10
Insp. & Eng.	1,863.22		186.32		1,676.90
					<b>SAFETY MAX IS \$135,000.00</b>
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	3,162,800.00		626,162.00		2,536,638.00

HMW

Approved



Construction Cost Manager - Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190386

Job No. : 447586

PID No. : 94083

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

SAC : 4PF7/4PS7

TYPE : RESURFACING

Ashtabula

SR 0086 00.00

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : E140826

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL M232
Construction	849,999.99		170,000.00		679,999.99
Insp. & Eng.	85,000.01		17,000.00		68,000.01
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	935,000.00		187,000.00		748,000.00

HMW

Approved  Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 190387  
 Job No. : 510486  
 PID No. : **103701**  
 SAC : **4SC7/4BG7**

TYPE : ADD SIDEWALKS

Carroll

CR 81 Sidewalks

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E160792**

	TOTAL COST		STATE	VILLAGE OF MALVERN		FEDERAL Z303
Construction	138,768.65			27,753.73		111,014.92
Insp. & Eng.	13,881.35			2,776.27		11,105.08
TRC ADJUSTMENT				(30,530.00)		30,530.00
<b>4SC7 MAX IS \$209,405.67 INCLUDING TRC</b>						
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	152,650.00			0.00		152,650.00

HMW

Approved  Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 190388  
 Job No. : 439435  
 PID No. : **102970**  
 SAC : **4PF7/4PS7/4BG7**

TYPE : RESURFACING

Crawford

SMOOTH FY2020

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E190086**

	TOTAL COST		STATE	CITY OF BUCYRUS		FEDERAL Z232
1						
Construction	2,523,016.08		504,603.22			2,018,412.86
Insp. & Eng.	75,693.92		15,138.78			60,555.14
2						<b>Z231</b>
Construction	293,339.46		58,667.89			234,671.57
Insp. & Eng.	8,800.54		1,760.11			7,040.43
3						
Construction	12,316.37			2,463.27		9,853.10
Insp. & Eng.	373.63			74.73		298.90
4						
Construction	2,369.47			2,369.47		
Insp. & Eng.	70.53			70.53		
5						<b>Z232</b>
Construction	32,380.08		6,476.02			25,904.06
Insp. & Eng.	969.92		193.98			775.94
6						
Construction	5,208.84		1,041.77			4,167.07
Insp. & Eng.	161.16		32.23			128.93
		The City of Bucyrus deposited \$5,400.00 on HWY Inv. # 93230				
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	2,954,700.00		587,914.00	4,978.00		2,361,808.00

HMW

Approved   
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190391

Job No. : 467541

PID No. : **98213**

SAC : **4PF7/4PS7**

TYPE : CULVERT REPAIR

**FRANKLIN**

**-Culvert Rehab-FY20**

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E170885**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL Z001
1					
Construction	759,436.55		75,943.66		683,492.90
Insp. & Eng.	53,163.45		5,316.34		47,847.11
2					
Construction	598,427.92		119,685.58		478,742.34
Insp. & Eng.	41,892.08		8,378.42		33,513.66
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	1,452,920.00		209,324.00		1,243,596.00

HMW

Approved \_\_\_\_\_   
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190392

Job No. : 467657

PID No. : **100738**

SAC : **7BPB/4PF7/4PS7**

TYPE : SLIDE REPAIR


Franklin

SP FY20 Concrete

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E190472**

	TOTAL COST	STATE	BOND	FEDERAL <b>Z001</b>
1 Construction	<b>199,989.00</b>		199,989.00	
Construction	1,520,704.20	152,070.42		1,368,633.78
Insp. & Eng.	172,066.80	17,206.68		154,860.12
				<b>BOND MAX IS \$199,989.00</b>
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	1,892,760.00	169,277.10	199,989.00	1,523,493.90

HMW

Approved   
Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 190393  
 Job No. : 488875  
 PID No. : **107967**

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

SAC : 4PF7/4PS7

TYPE : SPOT PATCHING/PAVEMENT REPAIR

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E190201**

Hamilton IR 275 28.40 Jts

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>Z001</b>
Construction	1,179,663.00		117,966.30		1,061,696.70
Insp. & Eng.	117,967.00		11,796.70		106,170.30
<b>TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D</b>	<b>1,297,630.00</b>		<b>129,763.00</b>		<b>1,167,867.00</b>

HMW

Approved   
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating



**CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST**

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190394

Job No. : 427966

PID No. : **95742**

SAC : **4PF7/4PS7**

TYPE : RESURFACING, UNDIVIDED SYSTEM

Henry

US24 9.61 Resurf

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E190054**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL Z001
1					
Construction	3,233,121.71		646,624.34		2,586,497.37
Insp. & Eng.	96,998.29		19,399.66		77,598.63
2					
Construction	462,664.92		92,532.98		370,131.94
Insp. & Eng.	13,875.08		2,775.02		11,100.06
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	3,806,660.00		761,332.00		3,045,328.00

HMW

Approved   
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 190395  
 Job No. : 499610  
 PID No. : **108287**  
 SAC : **4BY7/4BE7**

Jackson

SR 32 17.16 OH18-01

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E180537**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>ER10</b>
JAC-001 Construction	556,453.95		111,290.79		<b>445,163.16</b>
Insp. & Eng.	55,646.05		11,129.21		<b>44,516.84</b>
					<b>DSR MAX IS \$640,500.00 PLUS 20%</b>
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	612,100.00		122,420.00		489,680.00

HMW

Approved Joseph Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190396

Job No. : 441985

PID No. : **104651**

SAC : 4D37/4BG7

TYPE : NEW CONSTRUCTION

**Mahoning**

**McGaffney Street Extension**

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E170799**

	TOTAL COST		VILLAGE OF LOWELVILLE		FEDERAL <b>Z240</b>
Construction	396,000.00				396,000.00
Insp. & Eng.	39,600.00				39,600.00
				ARC MAX 100% UP TO \$500,000.00	
		The Village of Lowellville deposited \$55,500.00 on HWY Inv. # 11134			
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	435,600.00		0.00		435,600.00

HMW

Approved \_\_\_\_\_

  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 190397  
 Job No. : 480077  
 PID No. : 100940

**CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST**

SAC : 4PF7/4PS7

TYPE : RESURFACING, UNDIVIDED SYSTEM

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : E171024

Mercer

SR 118 14.42

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL Z232
1					
Construction	663,927.71		132,785.54		531,142.17
Insp. & Eng.	26,552.29		5,310.46		21,241.83
2					Z231
Construction	207,923.19		41,584.64		166,338.55
Insp. & Eng.	8,316.81		1,663.36		6,653.45
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	906,720.00		181,344.00		725,376.00

HMW

Approved Joseph Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
Proj. No. : 190398  
Job No. : 507602  
PID No. : 101735  
SAC : 4HB7

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

TYPE : GUARDRAIL

Morgan

CR 2/39/47/56 GR FY20

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : E160985

	TOTAL COST		STATE	COUNTY OF MORGAN		FEDERAL ZS30
Construction	228,711.15					228,711.15
Insp. & Eng.	22,868.85					22,868.85
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	251,580.00			0.00		251,580.00

**HSIP MAX 100% UP TO \$300,000.00 INCLUDING CE**

JM

Approved Joseph T. Anthony  
Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190399

Job No. : 427898

PID No. : 92131

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

SAC : **4PF7/4PS7**

TYPE : RESURFACING

Ottawa

SR 105 2.70 Resurf

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E130764**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL M232
1 Construction	2,138,869.54		427,773.91		1,711,095.63
Insp. & Eng.	64,170.46		12,834.09		51,336.37
2 Construction	79,202.37		15,840.47		<b>Z232</b> 63,361.90
Insp. & Eng.	2,377.63		475.53		1,902.10
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	2,284,620.00		456,924.00		1,827,696.00

JM

Approved \_\_\_\_\_

*Joseph F. Anthony*  
Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 190400  
 Job No. : 458655  
 PID No. : **108359**  
 SAC : **4JC7/4D37/4BG7**

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

TYPE : NEW CONSTRUCTION

Perry

SR 13 27.00

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E180594**

	TOTAL COST		STATE	VILLAGE OF SOMERSET		FEDERAL Z232
Construction	51,523.00		51,523.00			
Construction	500,000.00					500,000.00
Construction	32,517.10			32,517.10		
Insp. & Eng.	58,399.90			58,399.90		
		The Village of Somerset deposited \$50,917.00 on HWY Inv. # 11116 Balance due of \$40,000.00 is in process of collection by the Office of Estimating.				
		<b>4JC7 MAX \$51,523.00 100% STATE; 4D37 CAP \$500,000 100% FEDERAL</b>				
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	642,440.00		51,523.00	90,917.00		500,000.00

JM

Approved   
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190401

Job No. : 499242

PID No. : 100477

SAC : 4PF7/4PS7/4BG7

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

TYPE : RESURFACING

Ross

SR 104 8.66

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : E170389

	TOTAL COST		STATE	City of Chillicothe		FEDERAL Z232
1 Construction	586,683.05		117,336.61			469,346.44
Insp. & Eng.	17,596.95		3,519.39			14,077.56
2 Construction	773,047.87		154,609.57			<b>Z231</b> 618,438.30
Insp. & Eng.	23,192.13		4,638.43			18,553.70
3 Construction	313,266.86			62,653.37		250,613.49
Insp. & Eng.	9,393.14			1,878.63		7,514.51
4 Construction	87,086.87		17,417.37			69,669.50
Insp. & Eng.	2,613.13		522.63			2,090.50
The City of Chillicothe deposited \$54,552.00 on HWY Inv. # 11120 Balance due of \$9,980.00 is in process of collection by the Office of Estimating.						
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	1,812,880.00		298,044.00	64,532.00		1,450,304.00

JM

Approved   
Construction Cost Manager Estimating



## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190402

Job No. : 427649

PID No. : **100385**

SAC : 4HJ7/4BC7/4PS7

TYPE : INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT

Sandusky

US 20I 0.00 Interchange conn

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E190404**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL ZS30
Construction	500,000.00		50,000.00		450,000.00
Insp. & Eng.	35,000.00		3,500.00		31,500.00
Construction	1,160,028.50		1,160,028.50		
Insp. & Eng.	81,201.50		81,201.50		
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	1,776,230.00		1,294,730.00		481,500.00

MAX 4HJ7/4BC7 CAP = \$500,000.00

HMW

Approved  Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190404

Job No. : 470536

PID No. : **101158**

SAC : 4PF7/4PS7

TYPE : RESURFACING

Shelby

SR 48 0.00

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E161393**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>Z232</b>
Construction	728,000.00		145,600.00		582,400.00
Insp. & Eng.	29,120.00		5,824.00		23,296.00
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	757,120.00		151,424.00		605,696.00

HMW

Approved Joseph F. Anthony  
Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190405

Job No. : 441905

PID No. : **103721**

SAC : **4HJ7/4BC7/4PF7/4PS7**

TYPE : RESURFACING

**Stark**

**SR 0021 16.37**

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E160872**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>ZS30</b>
1 Construction	<b>1,297,131.89</b>		259,426.38		1,037,705.51
Insp. & Eng.	90,798.11		18,159.62		72,638.49
2 Construction	<b>695,198.90</b>		139,039.78		<b>ZS30</b> 556,159.12
Insp. & Eng.	48,661.10		9,732.22		38,928.88
3 Construction	270,219.90		54,043.98		<b>Z001</b> 216,175.92
Insp. & Eng.	18,920.10		3,784.02		15,136.08
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	2,420,930.00		484,186.00		1,936,744.00

**SAFETY MAX IS \$2,207,927.77 FOR CO**

HMW

Approved \_\_\_\_\_



Construction Cost Manager / Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190407

Job No. : 427890

PID No. : **95792**

SAC : **4PF7/4PS7**

TYPE : MINOR REHAB - PAVEMENT GNRL SYS

Williams

US 6 13.88

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E161629**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL <b>Z001</b>
1					
Construction	3,884,037.97		776,807.59		3,107,230.38
Insp. & Eng.	116,522.03		23,304.41		93,217.62
2					
Construction	267,530.32		267,530.32		
Insp. & Eng.	8,029.68		8,029.68		
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	4,276,120.00		1,075,672.00		3,200,448.00

JM

Approved   
 Construction Cost Manager/Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190408

Job No. : 430485

PID No. : **88847**

TYPE : BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

SAC : **4PS7**

Ashland

SR 0179 05.64

	ESTIMATED COST					STATE
1						
Construction	446,611.58					446,611.58
Insp. & Eng.	44,658.42					44,658.42
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	491,270.00				0.00	491,270.00

JM

Approved Joseph Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190409

Job No. : 447633

PID No. : **82819**

TYPE : SLIDE REPAIR

SAC : **4PS7**

Ashtabula

SR 0531 13.20 Slide

	ESTIMATED COST					STATE
1						
Construction	454,844.88					454,844.88
Insp. & Eng.	45,485.12					45,485.12
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	500,330.00				0.00	500,330.00

JM

Approved Joseph Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

### CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 190411

Job No. : 480092

PID No. : **101021**

TYPE : LIGHTING

SAC : 4CP74IS7

D08

D07/D08 LG FY2020/2021

	ESTIMATED COST					STATE
1 DISTRICT 8 Construction	2,090,853.78					2,090,853.78
Insp. & Eng.	209,086.22					209,086.22
2 DISTRICT 7 Construction	590,422.65					590,422.65
Insp. & Eng.	59,037.35					59,037.35
3 Construction	23,892.01					23,892.01
Insp. & Eng.	2,387.99					2,387.99
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	2,975,680.00				0.00	2,975,680.00

JM

Approved  Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 191029  
 Job No. : 467551  
 PID No. : **98308**

TYPE : GUARDRAIL MAINTENANCE/REPAIR

SAC : **4CP7**

Franklin GR FY20

	ESTIMATED COST				STATE
1					
Construction	859,294.50				859,294.50
Insp. & Eng.	85,925.50				85,925.50
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	945,220.00			0.00	945,220.00

JM

Approved Joseph F. Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating



# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 191030

Job No. : 520793

PID No. : **110286**

TYPE : CRACKSEAL

SAC : **4PS7**

D12

CS FY2020

	ESTIMATED COST					STATE
1 Construction	235,380.60					235,380.60
Insp. & Eng.	9,419.40					9,419.40
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	244,800.00				0.00	244,800.00

JM

Approved Joseph T. Anthony  
Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 197031

Job No. : 507661

PID No. : **108380**

TYPE : SLIDE REPAIR

SAC : **4BE7/4PS7**

Noble

SR 513 0.750

	ESTIMATED COST				STATE
1					
Construction	561,819.18				561,819.18
Insp. & Eng.	56,180.82				56,180.82
2					
Construction	271,350.66				271,350.66
Insp. & Eng.	27,139.34				27,139.34
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	916,490.00			0.00	916,490.00

JM

Approved Joseph Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 197033

Job No. : 511043

PID No. : **109914**

TYPE : SLIDE

SAC : **4BE7**

Jefferson

SR 150 8.880

	ESTIMATED COST					STATE
1						
Construction	310,156.60					310,156.60
Insp. & Eng.	31,013.40					31,013.40
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	341,170.00				0.00	341,170.00

JM

Approved Joseph T. Anthony  
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

**CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST**

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 197034  
 Job No. : 507287  
 PID No. : **103786**  
 SAC : **4BY7/4BE7**

Morgan

SR 377 12.700

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E160739**

	TOTAL COST	STATE		FEDERAL ER80
MRG-002 Construction	492,224.84	98,444.97		<b>393,779.87</b>
Insp. & Eng.	49,225.16	9,845.03		<b>39,380.13</b>
			<b>DSR MAX IS \$704,700.00 PLUS 20%</b>	
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	541,450.00	108,290.00		433,160.00

JM

Approved  Construction Cost Manager Estimating

## CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019  
 Proj. No. : 197035  
 Job No. : 510845  
 PID No. : **108260**

SAC : **4BY7/4BE7**

TYPE : SLIDE REPAIR

Jefferson

SR 150 4.360

FEDERAL PROJ.NO. : **E180488 / E190870**

	TOTAL COST		STATE		FEDERAL ER10
1 JEF-005 Construction	195,437.93		39,087.59		156,350.34
Insp. & Eng.	19,542.07		3,908.41		15,633.66
2 JEF-006 Construction	124,982.15		24,996.43		99,985.72
Insp. & Eng.	12,497.85		2,499.57		9,998.28
					DSR MAX JEF-005 \$271,633.00 + 20%; JEF-006 \$149,953.00 +20%
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	352,460.00		70,492.00		281,968.00

JM

Approved   
 Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# CONSTRUCTION ENCUMBRANCE REQUEST

Sale Date : 7/11/2019

Proj. No. : 197036

Job No. : 439590

PID No. : **110382**

TYPE : BRIDGE VEHICLE DAMANGE

SAC : **4SR7**

Richland

US 0030 16.42 Bridge Hit

	ESTIMATED COST				STATE
1 Construction	121,563.50				121,563.50
Insp. & Eng.	12,156.50				12,156.50
TOTAL FUNDS REQ'D	133,720.00				133,720.00

4SR7 MAX \$175,000.00

JM

Approved Joseph T. Anthony  
Construction Cost Manager, Estimating

# Signature Certificate



Document Reference: T66ZW5IL84XN4LMXGBKZRM

**RightSignature**  
Easy Online Document Signing



**Joe Anthony**

Party ID: 7TYUKTIB7IMTSKFVTYSY5B

IP Address: 166.216.159.10

VERIFIED EMAIL: joseph.anthony@dot.ohio.gov

Electronic Signature:

Multi-Factor  
Digital Fingerprint Checksum

d2aef71290388d73e19cb7cc29d0c013c87b8aa56



## Timestamp

2019-07-19 10:22:23 -0700

2019-07-19 10:22:22 -0700

2019-07-19 10:18:29 -0700

2019-07-19 10:06:51 -0700

## Audit

All parties have signed document. Signed copies sent to: Joe Anthony and Helene Ware.

Document signed by Joe Anthony (joseph.anthony@dot.ohio.gov) with drawn signature. - 166.216.159.10

Document viewed by Joe Anthony (joseph.anthony@dot.ohio.gov). - 166.216.159.10

Document created by Helene Ware (helene.ware@dot.ohio.gov). - 156.63.133.86



This signature page provides a record of the online activity executing this contract.